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Participants	
U4	WORKSHOP	"RESEARCH	DATA	LIFE	CYCLE",	3-4	FEBRUARY	2016,	GÖTTINGEN	

Ghent	
1. Dries	Moreels,	Development	&	Innovation	Coordinator	at	Ghent	University	Library	

Dries.Moreels@UGent.be	

Groningen	
2. Maarten	Goldberg,	Academic	Information	Specialist	at	University	of	Groningen	Library	

m.goldberg@rug.nl	

3. Christina	Elsenga,	Consultant	at	University	of	Groningen	Library	
c.m.elsenga@rug.nl	

4. Robert	Smit,	Project	leader	at	Donald	Smits	Center	for	Information	Technology	
r.smit@rug.nl	

5. Anke	Breeuwsma,	Donald	Smits	Center	for	Information	Technology	
j.c.breeuwsma@rug.nl	

6. Marijke	Verheij,	Servicemanager	Research	and	Innovation	Support	at	Donald	Smits	Center	
for	Information	Technology	
m.g.t.verheij@rug.nl	

7. Alex	Pothaar,	Donald	Smits	Center	for	Information	Technology	
a.pothaar@rug.nl	

Uppsala	
8. Leif	Eriksson,	Analyst	at	Planning	Division,	The	Vice	Chancellors	Office	

Leif.m.Eriksson@uadm.uu.se	

9. Urban	Ericsson,	Project	manager	at	University	Library,	Library	Services	Division;	Electronic	Publishing	
Centre;	Electronic	Publishing	Centre	Uppsala	University	Library	
urban.ericsson@ub.uu.se	

10. Uwe	Klosa,	Systems	developer	at	University	Library,	Library	Services	Division;	Library	systems	unit	
uwe.klosa@ub.uu.se	
	
	
	
	

Göttingen	
11. Wolfram	Horstmann,	Director	of	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
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horstmann@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

12. Ramin	Yahyapour,	Managing	Director	of	the	Computing	and	IT	Competence	Centre	Göttingen	
ramin.yahyapour@gwdg.de	

13. Jens	Dierkes,	Information	architectures	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	and	
coordinator	Göttingen	eResearch	Alliance	
dierkes@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

14. Jan	Brase,	Head	of	Research	and	Development	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
brase@sub.uni-goettingen.de		

15. Philipp	Wieder,	Deputy	head	of	the	Computing	and	IT	Competence	Centre	Göttingen,	head	of	e-
science	group	
philipp.wieder@gwdg.de		

16. Stefan	Strathmann,	Information	architectures	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	and	
Library	systems	
strathmann@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

17. Daniel	Beucke,	Electronic	publishing	especially	Information	and	Literature	supply	(central	acquisition	
and	indexing)	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
beucke@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

18. Birgit	Schmidt,	Electronic	publishing	especially	Information	and	Literature	supply	(central	acquisition	
and	indexing)	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
bschmidt@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

19. Jens	Nieschulze,	Research	data	management	at	the	Research	Department	of	the	University	of	
Göttingen	
jens.nieschulze@zvw.uni-goettingen.de	

20. Frank	Klaproth,	Head	of	the	section	Digital	Library	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
klaproth@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

21. Zeki	Mustafa	Dogan,	Deputy	head	of	the	section	Digital	Library	at	the	Göttingen	State	and	University	
Library	
dogan@sub.uni-goettingen.de	

22. Péter	Király,	Göttingen	eResearch	Alliance,	e-Sciece	Department	of	the	Computing	and	IT	
Competence	Centre	Göttingen	(GWDG)	
peter.kiraly@gwdg.de	

23. Lena	Steilen,	Göttingen	eResearch	Alliance,	Göttingen	State	and	University	Library	
lena.steilen@sub.uni-goettingen.de		

24. Fatih	Berber,	Göttingen	eResearch	Alliance,	e-Sciece	Department	of	the	Computing	and	IT	
Competence	Centre	Göttingen	(GWDG)	
fatih.berber@gwdg.de		

25. Daniel	Müller,	Presidial	Office,	University	of	Göttingen	
daniel.mueller@zvw.uni-goettingen.de	
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26. Marco	Lange,	International	Office,	U4	coordinator	
marco.lange@zvw.uni-goettingen.de	


